

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H06000229740 3)))



H080002297403ABC/

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0383

From:

: LAW OFFICES OF SALLY N. SAWH Account Name Account Number : 119990000232 : (305)865-1224 Phone Fax Number : (305)865-6086

FLORIDA/FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY CO. **DIVISION OF CORPORAT**

ਛੋ PH 12: RECEIVED 06 SEP 25

MQ Services, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

SALLY N SAWH PA

d,

....

25 AH 8:4

PAGE* 02/04

9

FAX AUDIT NUMBER: H06000229740 3

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

Article I. Name

The name of this Florida limited liability company is:

MQ Services, LLC

Article II. Dutation

The duration of the Company shall be perpetual unless the company dissolves in accordance with the provisions of the Company's Regulations or these Articles of Otganization.

Article III. Address

The mailing address and the street address of the principal office of the Company is:

450 Alton Road, Unit #1707 Miami Beach, FL 33139

Article IV. Registered Agent

The name and address of the registered agent of the Company is:

Massimo Quarra c/o 450 Alton Road, Unit #1707 Miami Beach, FL 33139

Article V. Percentage Interest: Membership Certificate

The profits and losses of the Company Shall be allocated to the members in accordance with and in proportion to each member's Percentage Interest (which shall be equal to the number of Units owned by a member divided by the total number of Units owned by all of the members), unless otherwise provided in the Regulations of the Company. A member's interest in the Company may be evidenced by a Membership Certificate issued by the Company.

Article VI. Dissolution

FAX AUDIT NUMBER: H06000229740 3

09/25/2006 12:07 3058656086

ì

SALLY N SAWH PA

PAGE 03/04

FAX AUDIT NUMBER: H06000229740 3

The Company shall be dissolved upon the death, bankruptcy, dissolution or termination of a member's membership in the Company for any reason, unless the business of the Company is continued by the consent of all the remaining members of the Company within 30 days after any of these events.

Article VII. Transferability of Member's Interest

No member shall have the right to assign the member's interest in the Company without the written agreement of a majority of the Units. If a majority of the Units do not approve the assignment, the assignee shall have no right to become a member, to participate in the management of the Company or to exercise any other rights or powers of a member. The assignee shall merely be entitle to receive the share of profits and other distributions and the allocation of income, gain, loss deduction, credit or similar item to which the assignet was entitled, to the extent assigned.

Article VIII, Management

The management of the Company is reserved to the members. The name and address of each member is:

Massimo Quarra 450 Alton Road, Unit #1707 Miami Beach, FL 33139

Article IX. Purpose of the Company

The purpose of the Company shall be to engage in any lawful commercial act or activity for which a limited liability company may be formed under the Florida Limited Liability Company Act.

Article X. Company Existence
The Company's existence shall begin effective as of September 18, 2006.
(())
AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF A MEMBER

SALLY N. SAWH, ESQ. As Attorney- in fact

Date: September 18, 2006

FAX AUDIT NUMBER: H06000229740 3

09/25/2006	12:07	3058656086						04/	04
and a second				,	р. д 9 29	۲s			
F	AX AUDIT I	NUMBER: H06000229	1740 3						
		ATE OF DESIGNA ED AGENT/OFFI					1 		
ι	IMITED LL	ABILITY COMPANY	3						
N	1Q Services,	LLC							
R	RGISTERE	<u>d agent/office;</u>							
4	dassimo Qua 50 Altop Roa diami Beach,	d, Unit #1707			·		TA SE	30	
я 	t the place de latates relatio	as registered agent to a signated in this Certifi ng to the proper and co ith and accept the oblig	icaté. I agree mpiete perfor	to comply with mance of the reg	the provisions of gistered agent d	of all	ORETARY (DAHASSEE	SEP 25 B	

25 AM 8:50

Monnhuom

Massimo Quarra

September 18, 2006

FAX AUDIT NUMBER: H06000229740 3